06/23/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #833

Days: MTWUF
TO STILWELL HS (DSL/MOREHOUSE-GA DRIVER NAME: MARY JOHNSON
TECH)
RunID:316.T01

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
AM IN 05:31 AM @CP.03
MORRISON TRL & FLANNERY LN 06:10 AM 316.D4S
OLMSTEAD DR & CHAMPIONSHIP CT 06:16 AM 316.D4M
DOUBLE LAKE XING & SPRING LAKE WAY 06:21 AM 316.D4R
WOOLSEY RD & BRENDEN DR 06:37 AM 316.D6C
TALMADGE RD & WILLARDS WAY 06:58 AM 316.D4V
LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD & LOVEJOY CROSSING DR 07:03 AM 316.D4B
BIG SKY DR & CIMMARON CT 07:13 AM 316.D4
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 07:45 AM 316.000

AM OUT 08:04 AM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #834

06/23/2022

Days: MTWUF
TO STILWELL HS (DSL/MOREHOUSE-GA DRIVER NAME: SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELD
TECH)
RunID:316.T02

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD
AM IN 05:52 AM @CP.03
UTAH DR & WASHINGTON CIR (S) 06:20 AM 316.D40
LOMBARDY WAY & RICHFIELD CT 06:27 AM 316.D4Y
TARA RD & PINE FOREST LN 06:32 AM 316.D4H
HUNTERS RIDGE MHP @ CLUBHOUSE 06:36 AM 316.D4Q
TARA VILLAGE WAY & TARA VILLAGE WAY 06:43 AM 316.D5A
BARBERRY DR & DAFFODIL LN 06:47 AM 316.D4Z
10911 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHT APTS 06:52 AM 316.D4X
SARAH LOOP & KADES TR 06:57 AM 316.D4U
MATTHEWS TR & HERITAGE DR 07:04 AM 316.D4N
NEW HOPE RD & MAGNOLIA WAY 07:10 AM 316.D4G
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 07:45 AM 316.000
AM OUT 08:04 AM @CP.03



06/23/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #835

Days: MTWUF
TO STILWELL HS (DSL/MOREHOUSE-GA DRIVER NAME: CATHERINE SLOCUM
TECH)
RunID:316.T03

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:17 AM @CP.03
5530 OLD DIXIE RD @ APTS 06:43 AM 316.D5T
WEST ST & GRANADE DR 06:48 AM 316.D5K
BEAVERS RD & KARLA CIR 06:55 AM 316.D5H
COOKRD & 5TH AVE 07:12 AM 316.D5G
PINE MEADOWS DR & PINE MEADOWS CT 07:22 AM 316.D5U
FLEUR DE LIS DR & BOCA RATON DR 07:32 AM 316.D4D
985 MT ZION RD @ PINE RIDGE APTS 07:36 AM 316.D4E
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 07:45 AM 316.000

AM OUT 08:04 AM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #836

06/23/2022

Days: MTWUF
TO STILWELL HS (DSL/MOREHOUSE-GA DRIVER NAME: HENRY ALEXANDER
TECH)
RunID:316.T04

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:00 AM @CP.03
FAIRFIELD PKWY & HOLLY RUN DR 06:28 AM 316.D410
GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 06:32 AM 316.D4T
ROLLING VIEW DR & HIGH POINT DR 06:51 AM 316.D5B
KIDD RD & BOGOTA WAY 07:01 AM 316.D5N
CARLTON DR & CECELIA CIR 07:05 AM 316.D4L
TARA RD & HUNT RD 07:12 AM 316.D4F
VALLEY HILL RD W & RIVERHILL DR 07:19 AM 316.D5P
VALLEY HILL RD W & SHENANDOAH DR 07:20 AM 316.D5Q
CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 07:40 AM 316.D5Y
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 07:45 AM 316.000
AM OUT 08:04 AM @CP.03



06/23/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #837

Days: MTWUF
TO STILWELL HS (DSL/MOREHOUSE-GA DRIVER NAME: MICHELLE AGUILAR
TECH)
RunID:316.T05

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:19 AM @CP.03
TYLER RDGE & TYLER TERR 06:46 AM 316.D6D
CARTER RD & OVERLOOK DR 06:55 AM 316.D510
PORTLAND PL & REGENT ST 07:07 AM 316.D4P
ATTLEBORO DR & DARBY CT 07:10 AM 316.D6B
CARDINAL LN & PHEASANT LN 07:17 AM 316.D5L
PAUL ST & MEADOWS DR 07:24 AM 316.D5M
SEDGEFIELD DR & CLOVERDALE LN 07:30 AM 316.D50
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 07:45 AM 316.000

AM OUT 08:04 AM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #838

06/23/2022

Days: MTWUF

TO STILWELL HS (DSL/MOREHOUSE-GA DRIVER NAME: DANIELLE GOLPHIN
TECH)

RunID:316.T06

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

AM IN 05:53 AM @CP.00
PLATTE DR & ARMINTO DR (W) 06:33 AM 316.D5V
WILKERSON RD & GOLDLEAF TERR 06:38 AM 316.D5
WILKERSON RD & COATSWORTH DR 06:39 AM 316.D6A
COLONNADE DR & COLONNADE DR 06:46 AM 316.D5Z
CALIENTE LN & AMADO CT 06:52 AM 316.D5D
LOWELL DR & VESTA BROOK DR 07:01 AM 316.D4C
LONDONDERRY DR & BROOK DR 07:05 AM 316.D6E
BISCAYNE BLVD & SAGANAW DR (N) 07:14 AM 316.D0B
HWY 42 & AUGUSTINE PL 07:19 AM 316.D5F
ELLENWOOD DR & ROCK RIDGE DR 07:21 AM 316.D5E
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR 07:29 AM 316.D5X
3156 MT ZION RD @ BRDGEWTER,WINNSTD,WTERFRD AP 07:39 AM 316.D5C
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 07:45 AM 316.000
AM OUT 08:10 AM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #839

06/23/2022

Days: MTWUF
TO STILWELL HS (DSL/MOREHOUSE-GA DRIVER NAME: BRITTANY DUBOSE
TECH)
RunID:316.T07

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD
AM IN 06:15 AM @CP.00
ECHOTA WAY & ETOWAH DR 06:43 AM 316.D40
COLLIER RD & COLLIER WAY 06:50 AM 316.D4A
WALKER ESTATES DR & CREEKVIEW CT 06:52 AM 316.D4K
E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 06:58 AM 316.D5J
OLD RIVERDALE RD & DOGWOOD LN 07:04 AM 316.D4J
DELTA DR & PINE PL 07:13 AM 316.D50
634 ROY HUIE RD @ NOBLE OAKS/12 OAKS 07:15 AM 316.D5R
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 07:20 AM 316.D5S
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ APTS (MAIN DRIVE) 07:27 AM 316.D51
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 07:45 AM 316.000
AM OUT 08:10 AM @CP.00



06/23/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #833
Days: MTWUF

FROM STILWELL HS (DSL/IMOREHOUSE-GA  DRIVER NAME: MARY JOHNSON
TECH)

RunID:316.T11
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 02:19 PM @CP.03
PM IN 02:19 PM @CP.03
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 02:45 PM 316.000
MORRISON TRL & FLANNERY LN 03:24 PM 316.D4S
OLMSTEAD DR & CHAMPIONSHIP CT 03:31 PM 316.D4M
DOUBLE LAKE XING & SPRING LAKE WAY 03:36 PM 316.D4R
WOOLSEY RD & BRENDEN DR 03:52 PM 316.D6C
TALMADGE RD & WILLARDS WAY 04:12 PM 316.D4V
LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD & LOVEJOY CROSSING DR 04:14 PM 316.D4B
BIG SKY DR & CIMMARON CT 04:24 PM 316.D4

PM OUT 04:51 PM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #834

06/23/2022

Days: MTWUF

FROM STILWELL HS (DSL/MOREHOUSE-GA DRIVER NAME: SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELD
TECH)

RunID:316.T12

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

Deadhead - AM OUT 02:19 PM @CP.03
AM IN 02:19 PM @CP.03
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 02:45 PM 316.000
UTAH DR & WASHINGTON CIR (S) 03:13 PM 316.D40
LOMBARDY WAY & RICHFIELD CT 03:20 PM 316.D4Y
TARA RD & PINE FOREST LN 03:25 PM 316.D4H
HUNTERS RIDGE MHP @ CLUBHOUSE 03:29 PM 316.D4Q
TARA VILLAGE WAY & TARA VILLAGE WAY 03:36 PM 316.D5A
BARBERRY DR & DAFFODIL LN 03:40 PM 316.D4Z
10911 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHT APTS 03:44 PM 316.D4X
NEW HOPE RD & MAGNOLIA WAY 03:53 PM 316.D4G
MATTHEWS TR & HERITAGE DR 03:59 PM 316.D4N
SARAH LOOP & KADES TR 04:07 PM 316.D4U
PM OUT 04:34 PM @CP.03



06/23/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #835
Days: MTWUF

FROM STILWELL HS (DSL/MOREHOUSE-GA  DRIVER NAME: CATHERINE SLOCUM
TECH)

RunID:316.T13
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 02:19 PM @CP.03
PM IN 02:19 PM @CP.03
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 02:45 PM 316.000
COOK RD & 5TH AVE 03:10 PM 316.D5G
BEAVERS RD & KARLA CIR 03:18 PM 316.D5H
WEST ST & GRANADE DR 03:26 PM 316.D5K
PINE MEADOWS DR & PINE MEADOWS CT 03:32 PM 316.D5U
5530 OLD DIXIE RD @ APTS 03:41 PM 316.D5T
FLEUR DE LIS DR & BOCA RATON DR 03:56 PM 316.D4D
985 MT ZION RD @ PINE RIDGE APTS 03:59 PM 316.D4E

PM OUT 04:17 PM @CP.03



06/23/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #836
Days: MTWUF

FROM STILWELL HS (DSL/MOREHOUSE-GA  DRIVER NAME: HENRY ALEXANDER
TECH)

RunID:316.T14

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
Deadhead - AM OUT 02:19 PM @CP.03
PM IN 02:19 PM @CP.03
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 02:45 PM 316.000
ROLLING VIEW DR & HIGH POINT DR 03:04 PM 316.D5B
CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 03:15 PM 316.D5Y
GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 03:32 PM 316.D4T
FAIRFIELD PKWY & HOLLY RUN DR 03:38 PM 316.D4I0
KIDD RD & BOGOTA WAY 03:52 PM 316.D5N
CARLTON DR & CECELIA CIR 03:56 PM 316.D4L
TARA RD & HUNT RD 04:03 PM 316.D4F
VALLEY HILL RD W & RIVERHILL DR 04:10 PM 316.D5P
VALLEY HILL RD W & SHENANDOAH DR 04:11 PM 316.D5Q

PM OUT 04:35 PM @CP.03



06/23/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #837
Days: MTWUF

FROM STILWELL HS (DSL/MOREHOUSE-GA  DRIVER NAME: MICHELLE AGUILAR
TECH)

RunID:316.T15

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
Deadhead - AM OUT 02:19 PM @CP.03
PM IN 02:19 PM @CP.03
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 02:45 PM 316.000
TYLER RDGE & TYLER TERR 03:13 PM 316.D6D
CARTER RD & OVERLOOK DR 03:22 PM 316.D5l0
PORTLAND PL & REGENT ST 03:33 PM 316.D4P
ATTLEBORO DR & DARBY CT 03:37 PM 316.D6B
CARDINAL LN & PHEASANT LN 03:43 PM 316.D5L
PAUL ST & MEADOWS DR 03:50 PM 316.D5M
SEDGEFIELD DR & CLOVERDALE LN 03:57 PM 316.D50

PM OUT 04:16 PM @CP.03



06/23/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #838

Days: MTWUF

FROM STILWELL HS (DSL/MOREHOUSE-GA DRIVER NAME: DANIELLE GOLPHIN
TECH)

RunID:316.T16

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 02:14 PM @CP.00
PM IN 02:14 PM @CP.00
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 02:45 PM 316.000
3156 MT ZION RD @ BRDGEWTER, WINNSTD,WTERFRD AP 03:02 PM 316.D5C
LOWELL DR & VESTA BROOK DR 03:09 PM 316.D4C
LONDONDERRY DR & BROOK DR 03:13 PM 316.D6E
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR 03:25 PM 316.D5X
BISCAYNE BLVD & SAGANAW DR (N) 03:32 PM 316.D0B
HWY 42 & AUGUSTINE PL 03:38 PM 316.D5F
ELLENWOOD DR & ROCK RIDGE DR 03:40 PM 316.D5E
CALIENTE LN & AMADO CT 03:45 PM 316.D5D
PLATTE DR & ARMINTO DR (W) 03:55 PM 316.D5V
WILKERSON RD & GOLDLEAF TERR 04:01 PM 316.D5
WILKERSON RD & COATSWORTH DR 04:02 PM 316.D6A
COLONNADE DR & COLONNADE DR 04:09 PM 316.D5Z

PM OUT

04:39 PM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #839

06/23/2022

Days: MTWUF

FROM STILWELL HS (DSL/MOREHOUSE-GA DRIVER NAME: BRITTANY DUBOSE
TECH)

RunID:316.T17

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 02:14 PM @CP.00
PM IN 02:14 PM @CP.00
MARTHA E STILWELL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 02:45 PM 316.000
ECHOTA WAY & ETOWAH DR 03:14 PM 316.D40
COLLIER RD & COLLIER WAY 03:21 PM 316.D4A
WALKER ESTATES DR & CREEKVIEW CT 03:23 PM 316.D4K
E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 03:29 PM 316.D5J
OLD RIVERDALE RD & DOGWOOD LN 03:34 PM 316.D4J
DELTA DR & PINE PL 03:43 PM 316.D50
634 ROY HUIE RD @ NOBLE OAKS/12 OAKS 03:46 PM 316.D5R
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 03:50 PM 316.D5S
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ APTS (MAIN DRIVE) 03:58 PM 316.D51
PM OUT 04:13 PM @CP.00



